
Email Address Name 8/28/2023 9/11/2023 9/18/2023 9/25/2023 10/2/2023 10/9/2023 10/16/2023 10/23/2023 10/30/2023 11/6/2023 11/13/2023 11/20/2023
msakif@uco.edu Ahsan Sakif Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Excused Absent
awebb17@uco.edu Alex Webb Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present
ajeanbaptiste@uco.edu Anne-Michelle Jean Baptiste Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present
alee52@uco.edu Ashlynne Lee Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present
alooney@uco.edu Audrey Looney Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
cong4@uco.edu Calvin Ong
cwalker87@uco.edu Cash Walker Present Present Present Excused Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present
cosaji@uco.edu Chidera Osaji Present Present Present Excused Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Absent
cgotes@uco.edu Chloe Gotes
cmoss7@uco.edu Chris Moss Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
dreyes5@uco.edu Diana Reyes Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
ewilliams60@uco.edu Eden Williams Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present
ehodges1@uco.edu Ella Hodges Present Present Excused Excused Present
emartinez25@uco.edu Emma Martinez
gmorton1@uco.edu Gareth Morton Excused Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Absent
gjames6@uco.edu Genelle James Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Excused
bpayne20@uco.edu Gracie Payne Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present
habdelhadi@uco.edu Hana Abdelhadi Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present
hlea@uco.edu Hannah Lea Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
hbergin@uco.edu Haylee Bergin Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
iwehrenberg@uco.edu Ian Wehrenberg Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present
ianwar@uco.edu Izza Anwar Present Present Excused Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present
jreavis4@uco.edu Jacob Reavis
jroberts63@uco.edu Jamaal Roberts Present Present Present Excused Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present
jcooper31@uco.edu Jasmine Cooper Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present
jchin4@uco.edu Jia Le Chin
kwyatt7@uco.edu Kama Wyatt Present Present Present Excused Excused Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present
krobertson20@uco.edu Kelanie Robertson Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present
lcoomes@uco.edu Lana Coomes
lwelch11@uco.edu Liberty Welch
ljojo@uco.edu Livia Jojo Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
ljohnson103@uco.edu Lyric Johnson
mdavis106@uco.edu Meg Davis Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Excused Present Present Present
mmeyer16@uco.edu Meleah Meyer
mfadel@uco.edu Mohamad Fadel Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
nkiner@uco.edu Nick Kiner Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused
nnelson9@uco.edu Niklas Nelson Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
ocastle@uco.edu Olivia Castle
pbrown33@uco.edu Paige Brown Present Present Excused Present Present Excused Present Present Present
pdhungana@uco.edu Prasiddhi Dhungana
rshahi6@uco.edu Rasani Shahi Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present
rerrahmouni@uco.edu Reda Errahmouni Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
rcarmen1@uco.edu Reece Carmen Present Present Present Excused Present Present Excused Present Absent
rkamma@uco.edu Reshma Kamma Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present
rdumaoalbolt@uco.edu Rylan Dumaol-Bolt Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
ssamea@uco.edu Saradokht Samea Present Present Present Excused Excused
swilson82@uco.edu Sarah Wilson Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present Excused
skim81@uco.edu Seoyeon Kim Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
sgreenley1@uco.edu Sophia Greenley
tgibson10@uco.edu Tabitha Gibson Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Excused Present
tdorman1@uco.edu Taylor Dorman Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Excused Present
twilsonbetchan@uco.edu Tricity Wilson-Betchan Excused Present Present Present Excused
tgarrett8@uco.edu Trinity Garrett Present Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Excused
xmolina@uco.edu Xander Molina Present Present Present Excused Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present


